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Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Time 

Nov  8 Thur Delta  Stockton 47 - 78 L 

Nov  15-17 Thur- Sat Coca Cola Shootout Merced 0 - 2 

Nov  29- 
Dec 1 

Thur- Sat Santa Ana Tourney Santa Ana 3 - 0 Champions 

Dec 9-11 Fri- Sun Fresno Tourney Fresno 1 - 2 4th Place 

Dec 17-19 Mon- Wed Delta Tourney Stockton 2 - 1 2nd Place 

Dec 28-30 Fri- Sun DeAnza Tourney Cupertino 2 - 1 Consolation 

Jan 5 Sat Foothill Los Altos 56 - 58 L 

Jan 9 Wed Fresno Fresno 40 - 73 L 

Jan 12 Sat Reedley Reedley 66 - 52 W 

Jan 16 Wed BYE BYE BYE 

Jan 19 Sat Taft Merced 64 - 60 W 

Jan 23 Wed Porterville Merced 70 - 47 W 

Jan 26 Sat Sequoias Merced 57 - 48 W 

Jan 30 Wed West Hills Lemoore 70 - 30 W 

Feb 2 Sat Fresno Merced 48 - 59 L 

Feb 6 Wed Reedley Merced 60 - 52 W 

Feb 9 Sat BYE BYE BYE 

Feb 13 Wed Taft Taft 65 - 50 W 

Feb 16 Sat Porterville Porterville 68 - 64 W 

Feb 20 Wed Sequoias Visalia 64 - 61 W 

Feb 23 Sat West Hills Merced 69 - 37 

Mar 1  Fri 
Regional Quarter Final 
@ Diablo Valley 

Pleasant Hill 48 - 39 W 

Mar 6 Wed Round 3 @ Fresno Fresno 60 - 79 L 

Mar 15-17 Fri-Sun 
State Tournament @ 
Cosumnes River 

Sacramento TBA 

  

2012-13 Schedule & Results  – Women’s Basketball 



    *= conference games     

Overall Record: 19 - 11 Conf. Record: 10 - 2   Ranking: 10 Seed 

CCCAA Standings and Stats Pages 

 

Head Coach: Allen Huddleston (209) 384-6316  
Asst. Coaches: Danny Crosby, Wayne Smith, Louis Foy 
Athletic Director: Steve Cassady  
Colors: Navy & Gold  
Nickname: Blue Devils  
Score Keeper: Pat Kelly 
Statistician: Barbara Huddleston  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cccaastats.org/sports/wbkb/2012-13/overall-standings

